
2024 Valiant
Middle School Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, August 15 Crisp Academy Crisp Academy
Cordele, GA

6:00 PM

Monday, August 19 CCA Adel Valwood 4:00 PM

Tuesday, August 27 Crisp Valwood 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 5 CCA Adel CCA Adel
Adel, GA

4:00 PM

Tuesday, September 10 Brookwood Brookwood School
Thomasville, GA

6:00 PM

Thursday, September 12 Deerfield Valwood 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 17 Tiftarea Valwood 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 26 Brookwood Valwood 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 1 Deerfield Deerfield Windsor
Albany, GA

6:00 PM

Thursday, October 3 Tiftarea Tiftarea Academy
Chula, GA

4:00 PM


